9
E
A
2
C
75
B
4sA 1

FIRE COMPARTMENT PLAN LEGEND
120 FRR WALL
240 FRR WALL
60 FRR WALL (ONE WAY)
SMOKE RATED
FIRE AND SMOKE RATED
KEYNOTE LEGEND
(REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION)
KEYNOTE DESCRIPTION
EW-S150-13 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH IMPACT/FIRE RESISTANT AND RIGID
AIR BARRIER LININGS
EW-S150-14 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE/IMPACT/FIRE RESISTANT,
RIGID AIR BARRIER AND FIBRE CEMENT LININGS
EW-S150-15 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE/IMPACT/FIRE RESISTANT,
RIGID AIR BARRIER AND FIBRE CEMENT LININGS
IW-M190-01 190mm CORE FILLED BLOCKWORK WALL
IW-S28-01 STEEL LINING  CHANNELS WITH IMPACT & FIRE RESISTANT LININGS
IW-S28-02 STEEL LINING  CHANNELS WITH IMPACT/MOISTURE/ FIRE RESISTANT LININGS
IW-S28-04 STEEL LINING  CHANNELS WITH MOISTURE/IMPACT/ FIRE AND FIBRE CEMENT
LININGS
IW-S28-11 STEEL LINING  CHANNELS WITH FIRE RESISTANT LININGS
IW-S28-12 STEEL LINING  CHANNELS WITH FIRE RESISTANT AND MOISTURE LININGS
IW-S28-15 STEEL LINING  CHANNELS WITH IMPACT/MOISTURE/ FIRE RESISTANT AND
FIBRE CEMENT LININGS
IW-S92-02 92mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE RESISTANT LINING
WALL & PARTITION NOTES
1. PARTITION AND MASONRY WALLS SHALL NOT CARRY ANY
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL, FIRE OR HYDRAULIC LOADS UNLESS
SPECIFICALLY NOTED BY ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING

8. REFER SYW 52 SERIES FOR DOOR TYPES,TYPICAL DOOR HEAD
AND JAMB DETAILS, TYPICAL WALL ACCESS PANEL ELEVATION
AND DETAILS. REFER STATION SCHEDULES FOR DOOR/WINDOW
OPENINGS.
9. ENSURE PRESSURISED SHAFTS ARE FULLY SEALED WITH FIRE
RATED SEALANT IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S
SPECIFICATIONS.
10. MINIMUM WIDTHS AS DIMENSIONED TO BE ACHIEVED ON SITE
UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED BY ARCHITECT.
11. DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICALLY TO WALL CORE BUILDUP UNO.
12. PROVIDE ADDITIONAL NOGGINGS OR STUDS REQUIRED FOR
WALL MOUNTED FITTINGS AND FIXTURES WHERE APPLICABLE.
KEYNOTE LEGEND
(REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL SPECIFICATION)
KEYNOTE DESCRIPTION
IW-S92-12 92mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE RESISTANT AND FIBRE
CEMENT LININGS
IW-S102-11 102mm SHAFTWALL STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH FIRE RESISTANT
LININGS
IW-S150-01 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH PLASTERBOARD  LININGS
IW-S150-02 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE RESISTANT LININGS
IW-S150-12 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH ACOUSTIC & FIRE RESISTANT
LININGS
IW-S150-13 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH IMPACT & FIRE RESISTANT LININGS
IW-S150-14 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE, IMPACT & FIRE
RESISTANT LININGS
IW-S150-15 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH FIRE RESISTANT AND FIBRE CEMENT
LININGS
IW-S150-19 150mm STEEL STUD FRAMED WALL WITH MOISTURE, IMPACT & FIRE
RESISTANT  AND FIBRE CEMENT LININGS
IW-S150-20
IW-S150-31 DOUBLE 150mm STUD FRAMED WALL WITH FIRE RESISTANT LININGS
000 ISSUED FOR CONSTRUCTION JB 16/05/2022
001 POST IFC DESIGN CHANGE - DSI 1144 JB 30/11/2022
002 POST IFC DESIGN CHANGE - DSI 1457 JB 09/03/2023
EW-S150-14